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ID Fine is a porcelain manufacturer with a rich history dating back to 1972. 
As a family-owned company, we have a deep appreciation for the art and 
craft of porcelain tableware, and we are committed to bringing that passion 
to the HoReCa industry. 

COMPANY
PROFILE

While we may be new to the HoReCa business, we 
have a team of experienced professionals behind 
the ID Fine brand. Our team is dedicated to creating 
high-quality, stylish tableware that elevates the 
dining experience for our customers. 

We believe that ID Fine has something special to 
offer the HoReCa industry, and we hope to excite 
our customers with our unique mix of tradition and 
innovation. From classic, timeless pieces to modern, 
on-trend designs, we have something for every 
taste and occasion.

We are proud to be part of a long tradition of 
ceramic manufacturers, and we understand the 
importance of respecting the old brands that have 
paved the way in the industry. That’s why we are 
committed to upholding the highest standards of 
quality and craftsmanship, while also bringing a 
fresh perspective and innovative approach to our 
products.

We invite you to discover the world of ID Fine and 
experience the magic of porcelain tableware for 
yourself.
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1972 by ID Fine is a perfect blend of ID Fine’s innovative power 
and technology with Porser’s 50 years of expertise. This sub-brand 
adapts Porser’s high-quality stoneware products, developed over 
decades in various forms and designs, to meet the dynamic needs 
of the HoReCa sector.

Combining classic elegance with modern innovation, 1972 by ID Fine 
stands out with its exclusive collections that offer both sophistication 
and durability. Each piece is meticulously designed to meet the 
highest standards in both aesthetics and functionality.

Providing solutions that perfectly suit the demands of the HoReCa 
sector, 1972 by ID Fine creates striking elegance in any setting with its 
refined details and contemporary lines. Discover the art of stoneware 
from tradition to future and elevate your dining experiences to a new 
level.

1972 by ID Fine: 
The Art of Stoneware 
from Tradition to Future
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Cordoba Blue

Tuval Flat Plate
Cordoba Blue

Pebble Flat Plate
Cordoba Blue

Tuval Deep Plate
Cordoba Blue

Tuval Bowl
Cordoba Blue

TVL16KS-ID1024
TVL15KS-ID1024

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1024 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1024
TVL26DZ-ID1024
TVL21DZ-ID1024

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1024
PBL22DZ-ID1024

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Garden Green

Pebble Flat Plate
Garden Green

Tuval Deep Plate
Garden Green

Tuval Bowl
Garden Green

Garden Green

TVL16KS-ID1023
TVL15KS-ID1023

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1023 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1023
TVL26DZ-ID1023
TVL21DZ-ID1023

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1023
PBL22DZ-ID1023

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Granada Blue

Pebble Flat Plate
Granada Blue

Tuval Deep Plate
Granada Blue

Tuval Bowl
Granada Blue

Granada Blue

TVL16KS-ID1015
TVL15KS-ID1015

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1015 21 cm 550 cc 12
TVL28DZ-ID1015
TVL26DZ-ID1015
TVL21DZ-ID1015

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1015
PBL22DZ-ID1015

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Granada Grey

Pebble Flat Plate
Granada Grey

Tuval Deep Plate
Granada Grey

Tuval Bowl
Granada Grey

Granada Grey

TVL16KS-ID1017
TVL15KS-ID1017

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1017 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1017
TVL26DZ-ID1017
TVL21DZ-ID1017

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1017
PBL22DZ-ID1017

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Deep Plate
Granada Sand

Tuval Bowl
Granada Sand

Tuval Flat Plate
Granada Sand

Pebble Flat Plate
Granada Sand

Granada Sand

TVL16KS-ID1014
TVL15KS-ID1014

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1014 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1014
TVL26DZ-ID1014
TVL21DZ-ID1014

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1014
PBL22DZ-ID1014

27 cm
22 cm

6
12



20 www.idfine.com.tr



21

Inner Box Qty.

www.idfine.com.tr

Tuval Flat Plate
Granada Turquoise

Pebble Flat Plate
Granada Turquoise

Tuval Deep Plate
Granada Turquoise

Tuval Bowl
Granada Turquoise

Granada Turquoise

TVL16KS-ID1016
TVL15KS-ID1016

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1016 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1016
TVL26DZ-ID1016
TVL21DZ-ID1016

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1016
PBL22DZ-ID1016

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Lobster Blue

Pebble Flat Plate
Lobster Blue

Tuval Deep Plate
Lobster Blue

Tuval Bowl
Lobster Blue

Lobster Blue

TVL16KS-ID1019
TVL15KS-ID1019

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1019 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1019
TVL26DZ-ID1019
TVL21DZ-ID1019

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1019
PBL22DZ-ID1019

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Seville Green

Pebble Flat Plate
Seville Green

Tuval Deep Plate
Seville Green

Tuval Bowl
Seville Green

Seville Green

TVL16KS-ID1013
TVL15KS-ID1013

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1013 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1013
TVL26DZ-ID1013
TVL21DZ-ID1013

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1013
PBL22DZ-ID1013

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Seville Navy

Pebble Flat Plate
Seville Navy

Tuval Deep Plate
Seville Navy

Tuval Bowl
Seville Navy

Seville Navy

TVL16KS-ID1012
TVL15KS-ID1012

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1012 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1012
TVL26DZ-ID1012
TVL21DZ-ID1012

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1012
PBL22DZ-ID1012

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Swirl Blue

Pebble Flat Plate
Swirl Blue

*For information about our color selections, please connect with us.
 All Colors: Blue, Grey, Sand, Terracotta, Mustard, Green, Blue, Pink

Tuval Deep Plate
Swirl Blue

Tuval Bowl
Swirl Blue

Swirl Blue

TVL16KS-ID1005
TVL15KS-ID1005

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1005 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1005
TVL26DZ-ID1005
TVL21DZ-ID1005

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1005
PBL22DZ-ID1005

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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*For information about our color selections, please connect with us.
 All Colors: Blue, Grey, Sand, Terracotta, Mustard, Green, Blue, Pink

Tuval Flat Plate
Swirl Grey

Pebble Flat Plate
Swirl Grey

Tuval Deep Plate
Swirl Grey

Tuval Bowl
Swirl Grey

Swirl Grey

TVL16KS-ID1001
TVL15KS-ID1001

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1001 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1001
TVL26DZ-ID1001
TVL21DZ-ID1001

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1001
PBL22DZ-ID1001

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Toledo Black Green

Pebble Flat Plate
Toledo Black Green

Tuval Deep Plate
Toledo Black Green

Tuval Bowl
Toledo Black Green

Toledo Black Green

TVL16KS-ID1010
TVL15KS-ID1010

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1010 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1010
TVL26DZ-ID1010
TVL21DZ-ID1010

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1010
PBL22DZ-ID1010

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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Tuval Flat Plate
Zen Sand

Pebble Flat Plate
Zen Sand

Tuval Deep Plate
Zen Sand

Tuval Bowl
Zen Sand

Zen Sand

TVL16KS-ID1021
TVL15KS-ID1021

16 cm
15 cm

500 cc
340 cc

12
12

TVL21CK-ID1021 21 cm 550 cc 12TVL28DZ-ID1021
TVL26DZ-ID1021
TVL21DZ-ID1021

28 cm
26 cm
21 cm

6
6
12

PBL27DZ-ID1021
PBL22DZ-ID1021

27 cm
22 cm

6
12
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