



4 www.idfine.com.tr

4

COMPANY Profile

ID Fine is a porcelain manufacturer with a rich history dating back to 1972. As a family-owned company, we have a deep appreciation for the art and craft of porcelain tableware, and we are committed to bringing that passion to the HoReCa industry.

While we may be new to the HoReCa business, we have a team of experienced professionals behind the ID Fine brand. Our team is dedicated to creating high-quality, stylish tableware that elevates the dining experience for our customers.

We believe that ID Fine has something special to offer the HoReCa industry, and we hope to excite our customers with our unique mix of tradition and innovation. From classic, timeless pieces to modern, on-trend designs, we have something for every taste and occasion. We are proud to be part of a long tradition of ceramic manufacturers, and we understand the importance of respecting the old brands that have paved the way in the industry. That's why we are committed to upholding the highest standards of quality and craftsmanship, while also bringing a fresh perspective and innovative approach to our products.

We invite you to discover the world of ID Fine and experience the magic of porcelain tableware for yourself.







1972 by ID Fine: The Art of Stoneware from Tradition to Future

1972 by ID Fine is a perfect blend of ID Fine's innovative power and technology with Porser's 50 years of expertise. This sub-brand adapts Porser's high-quality stoneware products, developed over decades in various forms and designs, to meet the dynamic needs of the HoReCa sector.

Combining classic elegance with modern innovation, 1972 by ID Fine stands out with its exclusive collections that offer both sophistication and durability. Each piece is meticulously designed to meet the highest standards in both aesthetics and functionality.

Providing solutions that perfectly suit the demands of the HoReCa sector, 1972 by ID Fine creates striking elegance in any setting with its refined details and contemporary lines. Discover the art of stoneware from tradition to future and elevate your dining experiences to a new level.







Contents

- 10 Cordoba Blue
- 12 Garden Green
- 14 Granada Blue
 - 16 Granada Grey
 - 18 Granada Sand
 - 20 Granada Turquoise
 - 22 Lobster Blue
 - 24 Seville Green
 - 26 Seville Navy
 - 28 Swirl Blue
 - 30 Swirl Grey
 - 32 Toledo Black Green
 - 34 Zen Sand



Cordoba Blue





Cordoba Blue **Tuval Flat Plate**

		\otimes
TVL28DZ-ID1024	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1024	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1024	21 cm	12



Cordoba Blue **Tuval Deep Plate**

			Ŷ
TVL21CK-ID1024	21 cm	550 cc	12



Cordoba Blue Pebble Flat Plate

		Ŷ
PBL27DZ-ID1024	27 cm	6
PBL22DZ-ID1024	22 cm	12



			Ŷ
TVL16KS-ID1024	16 cm	500 cc	12
TVL15KS-ID1024	15 cm	340 cc	12



Garden Green





Garden Green **Tuval Flat Plate**

	Ŷ
28 cm	6
26 cm	6
21 cm	12
	26 cm



Garden Green **Tuval Deep Plate**

			8
TVL21CK-ID1023	21 cm	550 cc	12



Pebble Flat Plate

	Ŷ
27 cm	6
22 cm	12
	1



TVL16KS-ID1023	16 cm	500 cc 12
TVL15KS-ID1023	15 cm	340 cc 12

Ŷ



Granada Blue





Granada Blue **Tuval Flat Plate**

TVL28DZ-ID1015	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1015	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1015	21 cm	12



Granada Blue **Tuval Deep Plate**

			Ŷ
TVL21CK-ID1015	21 cm	550 cc	12



Granada Blue Pebble Flat Plate

		Ŷ
PBL27DZ-ID1015	27 cm	6
PBL22DZ-ID1015	22 cm	12



			Ŷ
TVL16KS-ID1015	16 cm	500 cc	12
TVL15KS-ID1015	15 cm	340 cc	12



Granada Grey





Granada Grey **Tuval Flat Plate**

	Ŷ
28 cm	6
26 cm	6
21 cm	12
	26 cm



Granada Grey **Tuval Deep Plate**

			Ŷ
TVL21CK-ID1017	21 cm	550 cc	12



Granada Grey Pebble Flat Plate

		Ŷ
PBL27DZ-ID1017	27 cm	6
PBL22DZ-ID1017	22 cm	12



	1	Ŷ
TVL16KS-ID1017	16 cm 500 cc	12
TVL15KS-ID1017	15 cm 340 cc	12



Granada Sand





Granada Sand **Tuval Flat Plate**

		Ŷ
TVL28DZ-ID1014	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1014	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1014	21 cm	12



Granada Sand **Tuval Deep Plate**

			Ŷ
TVL21CK-ID1014	21 cm	550 cc	12



Granada Sand Pebble Flat Plate

		Ŷ
PBL27DZ-ID1014	27 cm	6
PBL22DZ-ID1014	22 cm	12



			Ŧ	
TVL16KS-ID1014	16 cm	500 cc	12	
TVL15KS-ID1014	15 cm	340 cc	12	



Granada Turquoise





Granada Turquoise Tuval Flat Plate

TVL28DZ-ID1016	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1016	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1016	21 cm	12



Granada Turquoise **Tuval Deep Plate**

TVL21CK-ID1016	21 cm	550 cc	12



Granada Turquoise Pebble Flat Plate

		\otimes
PBL27DZ-ID1016	27 cm	6
PBL22DZ-ID1016	22 cm	12



			Ŷ
TVL16KS-ID1016	16 cm	500 cc	12
TVL15KS-ID1016	15 cm	340 cc	12



Lobster Blue





Lobster Blue Tuval Flat Plate

		Ŷ
TVL28DZ-ID1019	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1019	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1019	21 cm	12



Lobster Blue Tuval Deep Plate

			\otimes
TVL21CK-ID1019	21 cm	550 cc	12



Lobster Blue
Pebble Flat Plate

	Ŷ
27 cm	6
22 cm	12
	1



		÷
TVL16KS-ID1019	16 cm	500 cc 12
TVL15KS-ID1019	15 cm	340 cc 12



Seville Green





Seville Green **Tuval Flat Plate**

		\otimes
TVL28DZ-ID1013	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1013	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1013	21 cm	12



Seville Green **Tuval Deep Plate**

			Ŷ
TVL21CK-ID1013	21 cm	550 cc	12



Seville Green Pebble Flat Plate

		\otimes
PBL27DZ-ID1013	27 cm	6
PBL22DZ-ID1013	22 cm	12



			Ŷ
TVL16KS-ID1013	16 cm	500 cc	12
TVL15KS-ID1013	15 cm	340 cc	12



Seville Navy





Seville Navy **Tuval Flat Plate**

28 cm	6
26 cm	6
21 cm	12
	26 cm



Seville Navy **Tuval Deep Plate**

			Ŷ
TVL21CK-ID1012	21 cm	550 cc	12



Seville Navy Pebble Flat Plate

	\otimes
27 cm	6
22 cm	12
	1 .



		Ŷ
TVL16KS-ID1012	16 cm 50	00 cc 12
TVL15KS-ID1012	15 cm 34	40 cc 12



Swirl Blue





Swirl Blue Tuval Flat Plate

		\otimes
TVL28DZ-ID1005	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1005	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1005	21 cm	12



Swirl Blue **Tuval Deep Plate**

			\otimes
TVL21CK-ID1005	21 cm	550 cc	12



Swirl Blue Pebble Flat Plate

	Ŷ
27 cm	6
22 cm	12



			Ŧ
TVL16KS-ID1005	16 cm	500 cc	12
TVL15KS-ID1005	15 cm	340 cc	12

*For information about our color selections, please connect with us. All Colors: Blue, Grey, Sand, Terracotta, Mustard, Green, Blue, Pink



Swirl Grey





Swirl Grey Tuval Flat Plate

		Ŷ
TVL28DZ-ID1001	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1001	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1001	21 cm	12



Swirl Grey **Tuval Deep Plate**

			Ŷ
TVL21CK-ID1001	21 cm	550 cc	12



		Ŷ
PBL27DZ-ID1001	27 cm	6
PBL22DZ-ID1001	22 cm	12



			Ŧ
TVL16KS-ID1001	16 cm	500 cc	12
TVL15KS-ID1001	15 cm	340 cc	12

*For information about our color selections, please connect with us. All Colors: Blue, Grey, Sand, Terracotta, Mustard, Green, Blue, Pink



Toledo Black Green





Toledo Black Green Tuval Flat Plate

		Ş
TVL28DZ-ID1010	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1010	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1010	21 cm	12



Toledo Black Green **Tuval Deep Plate**

TVL21CK-ID1010	21 cm	550 cc	12



Toledo Black Green
Pebble Flat Plate

		Ŷ
PBL27DZ-ID1010	27 cm	6
PBL22DZ-ID1010	22 cm	12



Toledo Black Green **Tuval Bowl**

		Ŷ
TVL16KS-ID1010	16 cm 50	0 cc 12
TVL15KS-ID1010	15 cm 34	0 cc 12



Zen Sand







Zen Sand **Tuval Flat Plate**

		Ŷ
TVL28DZ-ID1021	28 cm	6
TVL26DZ-ID1021	26 cm	6
TVL21DZ-ID1021	21 cm	12
-		



Zen Sand **Tuval Deep Plate**

			Ŷ
TVL21CK-ID1021	21 cm	550 cc	12



Zen Sand Pebble Flat Plate

	Ŷ
27 cm	6
22 cm	12
	1



	Ŷ
TVL16KS-ID1021	16 cm 500 cc 12
TVL15KS-ID1021	15 cm 340 cc 12

SID Fine

İstanbul: Akpınar Mah. Hasan Basri Cad. No:5 Sancaktepe/İstanbul

Kütahya: 1. OSB 12. Cad. No: 2/1 Merkez/Kütahya

www.idfine.com.tr

🛞 +90 216 311 56 20

- (f) idfineporcelain
- idfineporcelain
- (P) idfineporcelain
- (in) idfine-porcelain

